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UIL  ACCOUNTING

State 2001-S

SCORING  CHART
Number of correct answers out of 80 


(without considering asterisks)…………………….._______ times  5  =  _______

Plus extra credit for asterisk questions answered correctly.


(If the answer is incorrect, draw a line through the block.)

	Question    Number
	Asterisks on Exam
	Extra Points 

If Correct

	12
	1
	

	32
	1
	

	33
	1
	

	36
	1
	

	40
	1
	

	41
	1
	

	44
	1
	

	48
	2
	

	67
	1
	

	70
	1
	

	75
	1
	

	76
	1
	

	77
	1
	

	78
	1
	

	79
	2
	

	80
	3
	


Total Extra Points ………………………….………………….……………………________

	TOTAL  SCORE……………………__________




